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Sport Event Age Group First Name Last Name Gender Age City State Place Medal
Badminton Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Vidhan Chandra M 59 Rochester MN 1 G
Badminton Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Samuel Prabhakar M 69 rochester MN 1 G
Badminton Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Manoj Rajbhandary M 56 Waukee IA 1 G
Badminton Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Sahib Iqbal M 63 Waukee IA 1 G

Badminton Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Qijing Zhang M 61 Ames IA 1 G
Badminton Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Qing Zhu M 63 Grimes IA 1 G

Badminton Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Rajeev Trehan M 68 Lawrence KS 1 G
Badminton Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Doug Wicks M 78 Boone IA 1 G
Badminton Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Mark Miller M 68 Ankeny IA 1 G
Badminton Men's Doubles 65-69 Male James Paul Clark M 80 Ames IA 1 G

Badminton Men's Doubles 80-84 Male Ron Peterson M 79 Waukee IA 1 G
Badminton Men's Doubles 80-84 Male carroll marty M 89 Ames IA 1 G
Badminton Men's Doubles 90-94 Male Don Zimmer M 89 West Des Moines IA DNP

Badminton Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Julie Parker F 53 Pleasantville IA 1 G
Badminton Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Jill Kohlert F 60 Ashton IL 1 G

Badminton Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Vanessa pfizenmaier F 55 Rochester MN 1 G
Badminton Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Noriko Abe F 66 Coralville IA 1 G

Badminton Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Anne Stark F 66 Nevada IA 1 G
Badminton Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Jan Beran F 93 Ames IA 1 G

Badminton Mixed Doubles 50-54 Carrie Mills F 53 Des Moines IA 1 G
Badminton Mixed Doubles 50-54 Scott Mills M 53 Des Moines IA 1 G

Badminton Mixed Doubles 55-59 Vanessa pfizenmaier F 55 Rochester MN 1 G
Badminton Mixed Doubles 55-59 Samuel Prabhakar M 69 rochester MN 1 G
Badminton Mixed Doubles 55-59 Manoj Rajbhandary M 56 Waukee IA 1 G
Badminton Mixed Doubles 55-59 Noriko Abe F 66 Coralville IA 1 G

Badminton Mixed Doubles 60-64 Qijing Zhang M 61 Ames IA 1 G
Badminton Mixed Doubles 60-64 Shujing Dong F 64 Ames IA 1 G

Badminton Mixed Doubles 65-69 Anne Stark F 66 Nevada IA 1 G
Badminton Mixed Doubles 65-69 Rajeev Trehan M 68 Lawrence KS 1 G

Badminton Mixed Doubles 90-94 Jan Beran F 93 Ames IA 1 G
Badminton Mixed Doubles 90-94 carroll marty M 89 Ames IA 1 G

Badminton Singles 50-54 Female Carrie Mills F 53 Des Moines IA 1 G

Badminton Singles 50-54 Male Scott Mills M 53 Des Moines IA 1 G

Badminton Singles 55-59 Female Vanessa pfizenmaier F 55 Rochester MN 1 G

Badminton Singles 55-59 Male Vidhan Chandra M 59 Rochester MN 1 G
Badminton Singles 55-59 Male Manoj Rajbhandary M 56 Waukee IA 1 G
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Badminton Singles 55-59 Male Nanh Lovanh M 56 Bowling green KY 3 B

Badminton Singles 60-64 Male Qing Zhu M 63 Grimes IA 1 G
Badminton Singles 60-64 Male Timothy Pew M 62 Des Moines IA 2 S
Badminton Singles 60-64 Male Mark Walter M 60 Des Moines IA 3 B

Badminton Singles 60-64 Female Jill Kohlert F 60 Ashton IL 1 G

Badminton Singles 65-69 Female Noriko Abe F 66 Coralville IA 1 G
Badminton Singles 65-69 Female Anne Stark F 66 Nevada IA 2 S

Badminton Singles 65-69 Male Rajeev Trehan M 68 Lawrence KS 1 G
Badminton Singles 65-69 Male Mark Miller M 68 Ankeny IA 1 G
Badminton Singles 65-69 Male Roger Hulvey M 66 Mount Sterling IL 3 B

Badminton Singles 70-74 Male Samuel Prabhakar M 69 rochester MN 1 G

Badminton Singles 75-79 Male Doug Wicks M 78 Boone IA 1 G
Badminton Singles 75-79 Male LARRY HAMM M 75 Des Moines IA 2 S

Badminton Singles 80-84 Male James Paul Clark M 80 Ames IA 1 G
Badminton Singles 80-84 Male Ron Peterson M 79 Waukee IA 2 S

Badminton Singles 90-94 Female Jan Beran F 93 Ames IA 1 G

Badminton Singles 90-94 Male carroll marty M 89 Ames IA 1 G
Badminton Singles 90-94 Male Don Zimmer M 89 West Des Moines IA 2 S


